
School Timetable 2014 Date Time Class Name Style Cost 

Sat 15./03 9.00am Rolls Royce Aussie BBQ Hands on $150 pp 

Sat 22/03 9.00am Rolls Royce Aussie BBQ Hands on $150 pp 

Sat 29/03 9.00am Rolls Royce Aussie BBQ Hands on $150 pp 

Sat 12/04 9.00am Spanish Hands on $121 pp 

Sat 03/05 9.00am French Bistro Hands on $121 pp 

Sat 17/05 9.00am Flawless Family Meals Hands on $121 pp 

Sat 31/05 9.00am Ciao Italiani Hands on $121 pp 

Sat 05/07 9.00am Thai BBQ/Essential Thai Hands on $121 pp 

Sat 19/07 9.00am Spanish Hands on  $121 pp 

Sat 02.08  9.00am French Bistro Hands on  $121 pp 

Sat 16/08 9.00am Flawless Family Meals Hands on  $121 pp 

Sat 30/08 9.00am Ciao Italiani Hands on $121 pp 

Sat 13/09 9.00am Thai BBQ/Essential Thai Hands on $121 pp 

Sat 20/09 9.00am Spanish Hands on $121 pp 

Sat 11/10 9.00am Rolls Royce Aussie BBQ Hands on $150 pp 

Sat 25/10 9.00am French Bistro Hands on  $121 pp 

Sat 08/11 9.00am Thai BBQ/Essential Thai Hands on $121 pp 

Sat 22/11 9/00am Rolls Royce Aussie BBQ Hands on $121 pp 

To book, please click on the 
name of the class to be directed 
to our website. 
 
HANDS ON CLASSES 
Everyone gets their hands 
messy. Classes run for about 
four hours. After cooking,  sit, 
eat and enjoy the fruits of 
your labour. 
 
DEMO CLASSES 
Relax, watch and enjoy     
recipes being created in our 
open kitchen. You might even 
get called up to volunteer! 
Classes run for about two 
hours and include tastings. 
 
www.lawlesscooking.com.au 
 

info@lawlesscooking.com.au 
 

08 9444 3525 
 

406 Oxford Street 
Mount Hawthorn  
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School Timetable 2014 HANDS ON CLASSES 

Everyone gets hands on and a little bit messy. 
Classes run for about four hours. After cooking, 
sit, eat and enjoy the fruits of your labour. Hands 
on classes start at 9am on Saturday mornings. 

Rolls Royce Aussie BBQ 
 

Fresh local seafood, superb 
meat cuts and decadent sal-
ads, this class is more than a 
sausage sizzle. 
 

Sat 15th March 2014   $150 pp 
Sat 22nd March 2014 $150 pp 
Sat 29th March 2014  $150 pp 
Sat 11th Oct 2014       $150 pp 
Sat 22nd Nov 2014    $150 pp 

Thai BBQ/Essential Thai 
 

Get transported back to the 
streets of Bangkok and learn 
all the essentials of classic 
Thai cooking. 
 
Sat 5th Jul 2014       $121 pp 
Sat 13th Sep 2014    $121 pp 
Sat 8th Nov 2014     $121 pp 

Ciao Italian! 
Come experience a true Italian 
feast! You will cook and taste 
Cibo like gnocchi, pasta  
pappardelle & panetonne 
bread & butter pudding! 
 
Sat 31st May 2014   $121 pp 
Sat 30th Aug 2014  $121 pp 

Spanish 
Easy and tasty food both 
interactive and great to 
share. Think tapas and     
seafood nibbles. 
 
Sat 12th April 2014    $121 pp 
Sat 19th July 2014     $121 pp 
Sat 20th Sep 2014    $121 pp 

Flawless Family Meals 
Simple and quick meals that 
you can whip up, mid-week 
for the family– Cauliflower 
mac n cheese, Spanish     
frittata and rice pilaff! 
 
Sat 17th May 2014   $121 pp 
Sat 16th Aug 2014   $121 pp 

French Bistro Hands On 
 

“Moules frites”, onion soup, 
cheese fondue, nougat and 
more. 
 
Sat 3rd May 2014   $121 pp 
Sat 2nd Aug 2014  $121 pp 
Sat 25th Oct 2014  $121 pp 

Click Here to book Rolls Royce Aussie BBQ Click Here to book Thai BBQ/Essential Thai 

Click Here to book Ciao Italian  Click Here to book Spanish 

Click Here to book Fast & Flawless 

Click Here to book French Bistro Hands On 
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